
Dulles Regional Chamber of Commerce
Tuesday Leadshare Group - 2nd and 4th Tuesday of the Month

8:00am - 9:00am - DRCC  (3901 Centerview Dr., Chantilly

Company Last Name First Name Business Category Business Phone Email Address
Carrithers Law Office Carrithers Lavanya Lawyer 703-965-3387 lcarrithers@carritherslawoffice.com
Chantilly Chiropractic Fisher Ryan Chiropractor 703-378-2698 drwmrfisher@gmail.com
Dhill Financial LLC Hillelsohn David Health & Life Insurance 571-215-0361 david@dhillfinancial.com
Gazz Consulting Gazzola Rob Internet Marketing Strategies 703-457-6687 gazzconsulting@gmail.com
Guernsey Office Products Warden Matt Office Supplies 703-788-3256 mwarden@buyguernsey.com
Legendary Signs & Graphics Loessberg Coby Signage design/print/install 703-580-9474 coby@legendarysigns.com
Long & Foster Cox Rob Realtor 202-288-1090 rob@rccox.com
Merrill Lynch Wealth Mgmt Spiers Scott Financial Advisor/Investments 703-779-5382 scott.spiers@ml.com
Metropolitan Staging Sealock Sara Staging for real estate sales 703-624-0411 sara@metropolitanstaging.com
Metropolitan Staging Tayebi Brigid Staging for real estate sales 703-223-3711 brigid@metropolitanstaging.com
Mr. Sim Card Lloyd Eddie Phones 703-953-2272 eddie@mrsimcard.com
Open Blooms Kasulis Linda Florist 571-261-2212 linda@openblooms.com
Stitley & Karstetter Hecker Michelle Accountants 703-802-2309 mhecker@skcpas.com
TeamLogic IT of Reston & Tysons Green Craig Managed IT Services 571-685-8760 cgreen@teamlogicit.com
The Federal Savings Bank Rieger Jimmy Residential Loans 703-967-1025 jrieger@thefederalsavingsbank.com
The Growth Coach of Northern VirginiaWilliams Mike Business Coaching 540-737-4318 mwilliams@thegrowthcoach.com
Sandy Spring Bank Smith Donna Banking 703-322-8204 dsmith@sandyspringbank.com
Star Moving Solutions Mysak Peter Moving company 703-420-4628 peter@starint.com
Unique Travel Events Savitch Andrea Travel Agent 703-986-0934 uniquetravelevents@gmail.com

The Leadshare experience is intended to provide an environment for intense sharing of business leads. Leadshare groups within the Chamber are comprised of professionals who 
are considered leaders and innovators in their field and who share the specific desire to grow their business. Each group is industry exclusive and the groups are geographically 
diverse

Industries seeking:  Cleaning Service, Event Planner, Promotional Products, Non-Profits, Electrician, Remodeler,  Auto-Repair, HR/Payroll Services, Car/Home Insurance, Title & Escrow


